European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/3
Women's Foil Team

07.11.2015
Moedling
Fencers (present, structured order - 105 fencers)
name and first name flag team d.o.b. lic.
MEBARKI Marie ALG/BRD
TAHTAIT Yasmin ALG/BRD
THURMER Caecilia ALG/BRD
ANDREYENKA Hanna BELARUS 1 21/7/2000
ANDREYENKA Yana BELARUS 1 21/7/2000
MALASHINA Yuliya BELARUS 1 6/9/2000
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BELARUS 1 30/3/1999
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BELARUS 2 12/7/2000
LEVINA Liubou BELARUS 2 28/6/1999
SELIVONIK Khrystsina BELARUS 2 23/8/2000
KOLEVA Gabriela BUL 17/3/2000
MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL 71712001
PANDOVA Dobromira BUL 6/10/2000
STILIYANOVA Tea BUL 20/7/2000
MACKO Michaela CZE 23/2/2000
MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 2/6/2002
SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25/7/2003
FAIRMAN Charlotte GBR1
HOME Amy GBR1
VOESTE Mara GBR1
CAMPELL Alice GBR2
GRANVILLE Bronwin GBR2
SHAW Rachel GBR2
BROWN Madeline GBR3
HUGES Phobe GBR3
PATEL Serina GBR3
GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi = GRE/DEN 11/8/2000
GEROSIDERI Pinelop = GRE/DEN
JORGENSEN Laeticia = GRE/DEN
SCHWENSEN Solgrum = GRE/DEN
DIMITRIADOU Monika =  GREECE1 26/6/1999
KOSTOPOULOU Flora =  GREECE1 3/11/1999
NIKOLAIDOU Aggeliki =  GREECE1 3/11/1999
APIDOPOULOU Antonia = GREECE?2 8/1/2001
MARKANTONAKI Maria = GREECE?2 14/4/1999
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni = GREECE?2 9/3/2002
BARALDI Bianca ITA 21411999
FAVARETTO Martina ITA 15/11/2001
RICCI Marta ITA 24/5/2000
AZUMA Sera (@] JAPAN1 20/8/1999
TSUJI Sumire (@] JAPAN1 29/11/1999
UENO Yuka (@] JAPAN1 28/11/2001
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho (@] JAPAN2 8/9/2000
KANO Arisa (@] JAPAN2 2/6/2000
TOSA Yukino (@] JAPAN2 3/10/2001
HABASHITA Kanna (@] JAPAN3 25/6/2001
SAKAI Mako (@] JAPAN3 9/10/1999
TEMIZU Rina (@] JAPAN3 16/7/1999
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Cadet Circuit Womens Foil Team page 2/3

Fencers (present, structured order - 105 fencers)

name and first name flag team d.o.b. lic.
IVANOVA D LATVIA

KOTHIERINGER A LATVIA

SOLODKIHA J LATVIA

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra mms POLAND 1

NIECIECKA Aleksandra mms POLAND 1

SZABELSKA Olivia mms POLAND 1

WASILCZUK Dominika mms POLAND 1

KACZMAREK Marta mmm  POLAND 2

KOLIBABKA Julia mmm  POLAND 2

NECZYNSKA Adrianna mmm  POLAND 2

SUCHOMSKA Zuzagnna mmm  POLAND 2

DYBA Jagoda mms POLAND 3 22/9/1999
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga mms POLAND 3 25/10/2000
SADOWSKA Maria mmm POLAND 3 4/1/2000
CANDESCU Rebeca ROMANIA 1

DRAGHICI Rawca ROMANIA 1

SAVEANU Anca ROMANIA 1

GHEORGAE Andreea ROMANIA 2

SIRBU Teodora ROMANIA 2

VACARASU Raluca ROMANIA 2

BORISENKO Anastasia RUSSIA

KORABLINA Aleksandra RUSSIA

OPAR Marina RUSSIA

BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 1

CSEFALVAYOVA Kartolina SVK 1

NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 1

UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 1

BODA Barbara SVK 2

BUDAY Boglarka SVK 2

GYORGY Estter SVK 2

ENGELKE lIsabelle SWEDEN

ERIKSSON Mimilee SWEDEN

JADERLING Miranda SWEDEN

FIRAT Mehlika & 71ur1 27/3/1999
GULEN Fatmanur TUR1 3/4/1999
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan & 71ur1 23/10/1999
TEMEL Kubra TUR1 21712003
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren & 71uUr2

ERTENLI Berna TUR 2

LEVI Lea I T1Ur2

OKUMUS Biisra TUR 2

ISMEN Imre I T1UrR3

MENTESOGLU Defne TUR 3

OZKURT Elif I T1UrR3

BUDENKO Aleksandra UKR 1

KOZLAT Nikoleta UKR 1

SADIY UKR 1

TARANENKO Anna UKR 1

KOZLOVA Anastasia UKR 2

KZYRONOS Maria UKR 2

REBCHUNOVSKA UKR 2
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Cadet Circuit Womens Foil Team

Fencers (present, structured order - 105 fencers)

name and first name

MAMONOVA Sonya
MORGUN Nadia
TORTYN Danniela
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
MEULENAAR Veerle
ZOONS Myrthe

flag
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Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

Technical directory
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Tableau de 32

Tableau de 16

CacTableau de 8\/omens Foil Team

1 ALG/BRD ALG page 1/1
USA/NED
32  USA/NED USA 45/18
JAPAN 3
17 POLAND 1 POL 45/28
JAPAN 3
16 JAPAN 3 JPN 45/42
GBR2
9 GREECE 1 GRE 45/38
SVK 2
24  SVK2 SVK 45/7
GBR2
25 SWEDEN SWE 45/21
GBR2
8 GBR2 GBR 45/24
5 CZE CZE
CZE
28 TUR3 TUR 45/9
ROMANIA 2
21  ROMANIA 2 ROU 45/43
ROMANIA 2
12 GREECE 2 GRE 45/28
JAPAN 1
13 JAPAN 1 JPN 45/18
JAPAN 1
20 ROMANIA 1 ROU 45/22
JAPAN 1
29 UKR1 UKR 45/29
UKR 1
4 BUL BUL 45/5
3 BELARUS 2 BLR
UKR 2
30 UKR2 UKR 45/38
JAPAN 2
19 POLAND 3 POL 45/35
JAPAN 2
14  JAPAN 2 JPN 45/39
ITA
11 ITA ITA 44/31
ITA
22  RUSSIA RUS 45/34
ITA
27 TUR?2 TUR 39/32
GBR1
6 GBR1 GBR 45/14
7 GBR3 GBR
GBR3
26 TUR1 TUR 45/28
SVK1
23 SVK1 SVK 45/36
SVK1
10 GRE/DEN GRE 41/34
BELARUS 1
15 LATVIA LAT 45/29
LATVIA
18 POLAND 2 POL 45/41
BELARUS 1
31 UKR3 UKR 43/35
BELARUS 1
2 BELARUS 1 BLR 45/35




European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil Team

page 1/1

07.11.2015
Moedling
Semi-finals Final
GBR2 GBR
JAPAN 1
JAPAN 1 JPN 45/23
ITA
ITA ITA 42/37
ITA
BELARUS 1 BLR 45/18
Third place
GBR2
BELARUS 1
BELARUS 1 45/32




European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team

07.11.2015
Moedling
Tableau 5-8 de 4 5e place
JAPAN 3 JPN
JAPAN 3
ROMANIA 2 ROU 45/41
JAPAN 2
JAPAN 2 JPN 45/44
JAPAN 2
SVK1 SVK | by abandonment
7e place
ROMANIA 2

ROMANIA 2
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European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

page 1/1

Tableau 9-16 de 8 Tableau 9-16 de 4 9e place
USA/NED USA
SVK?2
SVK 2 SVK 45/0
UKR 1
CZE CZE by abandonment
UKR 1
UKR 1 UKR 45/26
UKR 2
UKR 2 UKR by abandonment
UKR 2
GBR1 GBR 45/0
UKR 2
GBR3 GBR
LATVIA LAT | by abandonment and by abandonment

11e place




European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team

07.11.2015
Moedling
Tableau 13-16 de 4 13e place
USA/NED USA
CZE
CZE CZE | by abandonment
CZE
GBR1 GBR by abandonment
GBR1

15e place
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Tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil Team

07.11.2015
Moedling
USA/NED - ALG/BRD
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ZOONS Myrthe 2 1 1 THURMER Caecilia
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 8 10 2 1 MEBARKI Marie
MEULENAAR Veerle 5 15 4 2 TAHTAIT Yasmin
ZOONS Myrthe 5 20 7 3 MEBARKI Marie
MEULENAAR Veerle 2 22 11 4 THURMER Caecilia
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 8 30 12 1 TAHTAIT Yasmin
MEULENAAR Veerle 5 35 14 2 MEBARKI Marie
ZOONS Myrthe 5 40 16 2 TAHTAIT Yasmin
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 5 45 18 2 THURMER Caecilia

JAPAN 3 - POLAND 1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

SAKAI Mako 4 4 2 2 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
TEMIZU Rina 6 10 4 2 NIECIECKA Aleksandra
HABASHITA Kanna 5 15 4 0 SZABELSKA Olivia
SAKAI Mako 5 20 9 5 NIECIECKA Aleksandra
HABASHITA Kanna 5 25 17 8 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
TEMIZU Rina 5 30 27 10 SZABELSKA Olivia
HABASHITA Kanna 5 35 31 4 NIECIECKA Aleksandra
SAKAI Mako 5 40 34 3 SZABELSKA Olivia
TEMIZU Rina 5 45 42 8 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
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Tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

SVK2 - GREECE 1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
GYORGY Estter 5 3 3 NIKOLAIDOU Aggeliki
BUDAY Boglarka 5 10 4 1 KOSTOPOULOU Flora
BODA Barbara 5 15 4 0 DIMITRIADOU Monika
GYORGY Estter 5 20 4 0 KOSTOPOULOU Flora
BODA Barbara 5 25 4 0 NIKOLAIDOU Aggeliki
BUDAY Boglarka 5 30 5 1 DIMITRIADOU Monika
BODA Barbara 5 35 5 0 KOSTOPOULOU Flora
GYORGY Estter 5 40 6 1 DIMITRIADOU Monika
BUDAY Boglarka 5 45 7 1 NIKOLAIDOU Aggeliki
GBR2 - SWEDEN
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SHAW Rachel 5 2 2 ENGELKE lIsabelle
CAMPELL Alice 5 10 5 3 ERIKSSON Mimilee
GRANVILLE Bronwin 5 15 7 2 JADERLING Miranda
SHAW Rachel 5 20 12 5 ERIKSSON Mimilee
GRANVILLE Bronwin 3 23 16 4 ENGELKE lIsabelle
CAMPELL Alice 7 30 18 2 JADERLING Miranda
GRANVILLE Bronwin 5 35 19 1 ERIKSSON Mimilee
SHAW Rachel 5 40 22 JADERLING Miranda
CAMPELL Alice 5 45 24 2 ENGELKE lIsabelle
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Tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

TUR3 - CZE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ISMEN Imre 0 0 5 MACKO Michaela
OZKURT Elif 1 1 10 5 MALICKOVA Eliska
MENTESOGLU Defne 1 2 15 5 SEDLAKOVA lIsabela
ISMEN Imre 3 5 20 5 MALICKOVA Eliska
MENTESOGLU Defne 1 6 25 5 MACKO Michaela
OZKURT Elif 1 7 30 5 SEDLAKOVA lIsabela
MENTESOGLU Defne 1 8 35 5 MALICKOVA Eliska
ISMEN Imre 1 9 40 5 SEDLAKOVA lIsabela
OZKURT Elif 0 9 45 5 MACKO Michaela
GREECE 2 - ROMANIA 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PEDIADITAKI Marina Ele| 2 2 5 SIRBU Teodora
MARKANTONAKI Maria| 3 5 10 5 GHEORGAE Andreea
APIDOPOULOU Antonia | 2 7 15 5 VACARASU Raluca
PEDIADITAKI Marina Ele, 0 7 20 5 GHEORGAE Andreea
APIDOPOULOU Antonia | 4 11 25 5 SIRBU Teodora
MARKANTONAKI Maria| 7 18 30 5 VACARASU Raluca
APIDOPOULOU Antonia | 4 22 35 5 GHEORGAE Andreea
PEDIADITAKI Marina Ele| 3 25 40 5 VACARASU Raluca
MARKANTONAKI Maria| 3 28 45 5 SIRBU Teodora
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Tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil Team

07.11.2015
Moedling

ROMANIA1 - JAPAN 1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DRAGHICI Rawca 0 0 5 AZUMA Sera
SAVEANU Anca 0 0 10 5 UENO Yuka
CANDESCU Rebeca 5 5 13 3 TSUJI Sumire
DRAGHICI Rawca 3 8 19 6 UENO Yuka
CANDESCU Rebeca 1 9 25 6 AZUMA Sera
SAVEANU Anca 2 11 30 5 TSUJI Sumire
CANDESCU Rebeca 2 13 35 5 UENO Yuka
DRAGHICI Rawca 7 20 36 1 TSUJI Sumire
SAVEANU Anca 2 22 45 9 AZUMA Sera

BUL - UKR1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KOLEVA Gabriela 1 1 5 TARANENKO Anna
MIHALEVA Viktoriya 0 1 10 5 KOZLAT Nikoleta
PANDOVA Daobromira 0 1 15 5 BUDENKO Aleksandra
KOLEVA Gabriela 1 2 20 5 KOZLAT Nikoleta
PANDOVA Dobromira 1 3 25 5 TARANENKO Anna
MIHALEVA Viktoriya 0 3 30 5 BUDENKO Aleksandra
PANDOVA Daobromira 0 3 35 5 KOZLAT Nikoleta
KOLEVA Gabriela 0 3 40 5 BUDENKO Aleksandra
MIHALEVA Viktoriya 2 5 45 5 TARANENKO Anna
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Tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

UKR 2 - BELARUS 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KOZLOVA Anastasia 3 3 3 3 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHE
REBCHUNOVSKA 7 10 4 1 SELIVONIK Khrystsina
KZYRONOS Maria 5 15 10 6 LEVINA Liubou
KOZLOVA Anastasia 5 20 15 5 SELIVONIK Khrystsina
KZYRONOS Maria 4 24 20 5 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHE
REBCHUNOVSKA 6 30 25 5 LEVINA Liubou
KZYRONOS Maria 5 35 34 9 SELIVONIK Khrystsina
KOZLOVA Anastasia 5 40 35 1 LEVINA Liubou
REBCHUNOVSKA 5 45 38 3 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHE
JAPAN 2 - POLAND 3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TOSA Yukino 3 3 4 4 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho 4 7 10 SADOWSKA Maria
KANO Arisa 8 15 12 2 DYBA Jagoda
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho 5 20 14 2 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
TOSA Yukino 5 25 18 4 DYBA Jagoda
KANO Arisa 5 30 19 1 SADOWSKA Maria
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho 5 35 26 7 DYBA Jagoda
KANO Arisa 5 40 31 5 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
TOSA Yukino 5 45 39 8 SADOWSKA Maria
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Tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

RUSSIA - ITA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KORABLINA Aleksandra | 2 2 2 2 BARALDI Bianca

OPAR Marina 5 7 10 8 RICCI Marta

BORISENKO Anastasia 1 8 15 5 FAVARETTO Martina

KORABLINA Aleksandra | 4 12 16 1 RICCI Marta

BORISENKO Anastasia 3 15 20 4 BARALDI Bianca

OPAR Marina 3 18 26 6 FAVARETTO Martina

BORISENKO Anastasia 1 19 35 9 RICCI Marta

KORABLINA Aleksandra | 6 25 36 1 FAVARETTO Martina

OPAR Marina 9 34 45 9 BARALDI Bianca
GBR1 - TUR2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

FAIRMAN Charlotte 5 0 0 OKUMUS Biisra

HOME Amy 5 10 3 3 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren

VOESTE Mara 5 15 4 1 LEVI Lea

FAIRMAN Charlotte 5 20 8 4 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren

VOESTE Mara 5 25 9 1 OKUMUS Bisra

HOME Amy 5 30 10 1 LEVI Lea

VOESTE Mara 5 35 10 0 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren

FAIRMAN Charlotte 4 39 12 2 LEVI Lea

HOME Amy 6 45 14 2 OKUMUS Bisra

page 6/16



Tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

TUR1 - GBR3

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan | 0 0 5 PATEL Serina
GULEN Fatmanur 7 7 10 5 HUGES Phobe
FIRAT Mehlika 6 13 13 3 BROWN Madeline
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan | 2 15 16 3 HUGES Phobe
FIRAT Mehlika 4 19 25 9 PATEL Serina
GULEN Fatmanur 3 22 30 5 BROWN Madeline
FIRAT Mehlika 4 26 35 5 HUGES Phobe
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan 1 27 40 5 BROWN Madeline
GULEN Fatmanur 1 28 45 5 PATEL Serina

GRE/DEN - SVK1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
JORGENSEN Laeticia 2 2 1 1 CSEFALVAYOVA Kartoli
SCHWENSEN Solgrum 3 5 4 3 UDVARDI Jazmin
GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi | 0 5 15 11 NAGYOVA Kitti
JORGENSEN Laeticia 3 8 17 2 UDVARDI Jazmin
GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi | 5 13 24 7 CSEFALVAYOVA Kartoli
SCHWENSEN Solgrum 2 15 26 2 NAGYOVA Kitti
GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi | 2 17 31 5 UDVARDI Jazmin
JORGENSEN Laeticia 21 31 0 NAGYOVA Kitti
SCHWENSEN Solgrum 13 34 41 10 CSEFALVAYOVA Kartoli
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Tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

POLAND 2 - LATVIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SUCHOMSKA Zuzagnna | 2 2 3 3 SOLODKIHAJ
KACZMAREK Marta 8 10 8 5 KOTHIERINGER A
KOLIBABKA Julia 1 11 15 7 IVANOVA D
SUCHOMSKA Zuzagnna | 9 20 17 2 KOTHIERINGER A
KOLIBABKA Julia 0 20 21 4 SOLODKIHAJ
KACZMAREK Marta 2 22 23 2 IVANOVA D
KOLIBABKA Julia 12 34 28 5 KOTHIERINGER A
SUCHOMSKA Zuzagnna 39 37 9 IVANOVA D
KACZMAREK Marta 2 41 45 8 SOLODKIHAJ
BELARUS 1 - UKR 3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ANDREYENKA Yana 1 1 5 5 MAMONOVA Sonya
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 9 10 9 4 TORTYN Danniela
MALASHINA Yuliya 3 13 15 6 MORGUN Nadia
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 0 13 20 5 MAMONOVA Sonya
ANDREYENKA Yana 8 21 25 5 MORGUN Nadia
MALASHINA Yuliya 6 27 30 5 TORTYN Danniela
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 3 30 33 3 MORGUN Nadia
MALASHINA Yuliya 10 40 35 2 MAMONOVA Sonya
ANDREYENKA Yana 5 45 35 0 TORTYN Danniela
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Tableau de 16

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

JAPAN 3 - USA/NED

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TEMIZU Rina 5 2 2 ZOONS Myrthe
HABASHITA Kanna 5 10 5 3 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
SAKAI Mako 5 15 6 1 MEULENAAR Veerle
HABASHITA Kanna 5 20 9 3 ZOONS Myrthe
TEMIZU Rina 5 25 14 5 MEULENAAR Veerle
SAKAI Mako 5 30 15 1 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
HABASHITA Kanna 5 35 16 1 MEULENAAR Veerle
SAKAI Mako 5 40 18 2 ZOONS Myrthe
TEMIZU Rina 5 45 28 10 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
GBR2 - SVK 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
CAMPELL Alice 5 3 3 GYORGY Estter
GRANVILLE Bronwin 5 10 6 3 BUDAY Boglarka
SHAW Rachel 5 15 10 4 BODA Barbara
GRANVILLE Bronwin 4 19 11 1 GYORGY Estter
CAMPELL Alice 6 25 12 1 BODA Barbara
SHAW Rachel 5 30 12 0 BUDAY Boglarka
GRANVILLE Bronwin 3 33 12 0 BODA Barbara
SHAW Rachel 7 40 14 2 GYORGY Estter
CAMPELL Alice 5 45 21 7 BUDAY Boglarka
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Tableau de 16

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

ROMANIA 2 - CZE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SIRBU Teodora 5 3 3 SEDLAKOVA lsabela
GHEORGAE Andreea 5 10 9 6 MACKO Michaela
VACARASU Raluca 5 15 11 2 MALICKOVA Eliska
GHEORGAE Andreea 5 20 17 6 SEDLAKOVA Isabela
SIRBU Teodora 5 25 24 7 MALICKOVA Eliska
VACARASU Raluca 2 27 30 6 MACKO Michaela
GHEORGAE Andreea 2 29 35 5 MALICKOVA Eliska
VACARASU Raluca 10 39 40 5 SEDLAKOVA lIsabela
SIRBU Teodora 6 45 43 3 MACKO Michaela
UKR1 - JAPAN 1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BUDENKO Aleksandra 3 3 3 3 AZUMA Sera
TARANENKO Anna 2 5 7 4 TSUJI Sumire
KOZLAT Nikoleta 3 8 11 4 UENO Yuka
BUDENKO Aleksandra 0 8 16 5 TSUJI Sumire
KOZLAT Nikoleta 2 10 22 6 AZUMA Sera
TARANENKO Anna 5 15 25 3 UENO Yuka
KOZLAT Nikoleta 5 20 31 6 TSUJI Sumire
BUDENKO Aleksandra 4 24 39 8 UENO Yuka
TARANENKO Anna 5 29 45 6 AZUMA Sera
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Tableau de 16

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

JAPAN 2 - UKR 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TOSA Yukino 5 4 4 KOZLOVA Anastasia
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho 5 10 9 5 REBCHUNOVSKA
KANO Arisa 5 15 9 0 KZYRONOS Maria
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho 5 20 17 8 KOZLOVA Anastasia
TOSA Yukino 4 24 20 3 KZYRONOS Maria
KANO Arisa 6 30 23 3 REBCHUNOVSKA
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho 5 35 27 4 KZYRONOS Maria
KANO Arisa 5 40 31 4 KOZLOVA Anastasia
TOSA Yukino 5 45 35 4 REBCHUNOVSKA
GBR1 - ITA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
HOME Amy 1 1 5 FAVARETTO Martina
VOESTE Mara 3 4 8 3 BARALDI Bianca
FAIRMAN Charlotte 4 8 13 5 RICCI Marta
VOESTE Mara 3 11 18 5 FAVARETTO Martina
HOME Amy 9 20 25 7 RICCI Marta
FAIRMAN Charlotte 4 24 27 2 BARALDI Bianca
VOESTE Mara 3 27 30 3 RICCI Marta
FAIRMAN Charlotte 3 30 32 2 FAVARETTO Martina
HOME Amy 2 32 39 7 BARALDI Bianca
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Tableau de 16

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team

07.11.2015
Moedling
SVK 1 - GBR3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
CSEFALVAYOVA Kartoli| 5 5 4 4 PATEL Serina
NAGYOVA Kitti 1 6 10 6 HUGES Phobe
BARTALOVA Vivien 3 9 11 1 BROWN Madeline
CSEFALVAYOVA Kartoli| 6 15 19 8 HUGES Phobe
BARTALOVA Vivien 3 18 22 3 PATEL Serina
NAGYOVA Kitti 8 26 27 5 BROWN Madeline
BARTALOVA Vivien 9 35 29 2 HUGES Phobe
CSEFALVAYOVA Kartoli| 4 39 30 1 BROWN Madeline
NAGYOVA Kitti 6 45 36 6 PATEL Serina
BELARUS 1 - LATVIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ANDREYENKA Hanna 5 2 2 SOLODKIHAJ
ANDREYENKA Yana 5 10 7 5 KOTHIERINGER A
MALASHINA Yuliya 5 15 12 5 IVANOVA D
ANDREYENKA Hanna 5 20 12 0 KOTHIERINGER A
MALASHINA Yuliya 5 25 19 7 SOLODKIHAJ
ANDREYENKA Yana 5 30 23 4 IVANOVA D
MALASHINA Yuliya 0 30 23 0 KOTHIERINGER A
ANDREYENKA Hanna 8 38 28 5 IVANOVA D
ANDREYENKA Yana 5 43 35 7 SOLODKIHAJ

page 4/8



Tableau de 8

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

GBR2 - JAPAN 3

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
CAMPELL Alice 5 1 1 SAKAI Mako
GRANVILLE Bronwin 5 10 5 4 TEMIZU Rina
SHAW Rachel 5 15 7 2 HABASHITA Kanna
GRANVILLE Bronwin 4 19 11 4 SAKAI Mako
CAMPELL Alice 6 25 20 9 HABASHITA Kanna
SHAW Rachel 5 30 22 2 TEMIZU Rina
GRANVILLE Bronwin 4 34 22 0 HABASHITA Kanna
SHAW Rachel 6 40 33 11 SAKAI Mako
CAMPELL Alice 5 45 38 5 TEMIZU Rina
JAPAN 1 - ROMANIA 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
UENO Yuka 3 3 3 3 SIRBU Teodora
AZUMA Sera 7 10 5 2 GHEORGAE Andreea
TSUJI Sumire 5 15 9 4 VACARASU Raluca
UENO Yuka 5 20 10 1 GHEORGAE Andreea
TSUJI Sumire 5 25 12 2 SIRBU Teodora
AZUMA Sera 5 30 15 3 VACARASU Raluca
TSUJI Sumire 5 35 16 1 GHEORGAE Andreea
UENO Yuka 5 40 18 2 VACARASU Raluca
AZUMA Sera 5 45 18 0 SIRBU Teodora
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Tableau de 8

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team

07.11.2015
Moedling
ITA - JAPAN 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BARALDI Bianca 5 5 3 3 KANO Arisa
RICCI Marta 4 9 10 7 TOSA Yukino
FAVARETTO Martina 6 15 13 3 FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
RICCI Marta 5 20 13 0 KANO Arisa
BARALDI Bianca 5 25 16 3 FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
FAVARETTO Martina 5 30 19 3 TOSA Yukino
RICCI Marta 5 35 20 1 FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
FAVARETTO Martina 5 40 24 4 KANO Arisa
BARALDI Bianca 4 44 31 7 TOSA Yukino
BELARUS 1 - SVK1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ANDREYENKA Yana 5 5 2 2 CSEFALVAYOVA Kartoli
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 3 8 4 2 NAGYOVA Kitti
ANDREYENKA Hanna 6 14 6 2 BARTALOVA Vivien
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 6 20 8 2 CSEFALVAYOVA Kartoli
ANDREYENKA Yana 1 21 11 3 BARTALOVA Vivien
ANDREYENKA Hanna 8 29 21 10 NAGYOVA Kitti
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 6 35 25 4 BARTALOVA Vivien
ANDREYENKA Hanna 5 40 29 4 CSEFALVAYOVA Kartoli
ANDREYENKA Yana 5 45 29 0 NAGYOVA Kitti
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Semi-finals

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

JAPAN 1 - GBR2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
AZUMA Sera 5 5 3 3 SHAW Rachel
TSUJI Sumire 5 10 9 6 CAMPELL Alice
UENO Yuka 0 10 10 1 GRANVILLE Bronwin
TSUJI Sumire 6 16 14 4 SHAW Rachel
AZUMA Sera 9 25 14 0 GRANVILLE Bronwin
UENO Yuka 5 30 15 1 CAMPELL Alice
TSUJI Sumire 5 35 18 3 GRANVILLE Bronwin
UENO Yuka 5 40 19 1 SHAW Rachel
AZUMA Sera 5 45 23 4 CAMPELL Alice
BELARUS 1 - ITA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ANDREYENKA Yana 3 3 5 FAVARETTO Martina
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 0 3 10 5 BARALDI Bianca
ANDREYENKA Hanna 4 7 15 5 RICCI Marta
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 0 7 20 5 FAVARETTO Martina
ANDREYENKA Yana 2 9 25 5 RICCI Marta
ANDREYENKA Hanna 2 11 30 5 BARALDI Bianca
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 1 12 35 5 RICCI Marta
ANDREYENKA Hanna 15 40 5 FAVARETTO Martina
ANDREYENKA Yana 3 18 45 5 BARALDI Bianca
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Final

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

ITA - JAPAN 1

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BARALDI Bianca 2 2 4 4 UENO Yuka
RICCI Marta 3 5 10 6 AZUMA Sera
FAVARETTO Martina 10 15 13 3 TSUJI Sumire
RICCI Marta 3 18 14 1 UENO Yuka
BARALDI Bianca 2 20 15 1 TSUJI Sumire
FAVARETTO Martina 8 28 21 6 AZUMA Sera
RICCI Marta 4 32 24 3 TSUJI Sumire
FAVARETTO Martina 5 37 29 5 UENO Yuka
BARALDI Bianca 5 42 37 8 AZUMA Sera
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Tableau 9-16 de 8

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

UKR1 - CZE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

TARANENKO Anna 5 5 1 1 MALICKOVA Eliska
SADIY 0 5 4 3 MACKO Michaela
BUDENKO Aleksandra 10 15 10 6 SEDLAKOVA lIsabela
SADIY 4 19 11 1 MALICKOVA Eliska
TARANENKO Anna 6 25 12 1 SEDLAKOVA lIsabela
BUDENKO Aleksandra 5 30 13 1 MACKO Michaela
SADIY 4 34 15 2 SEDLAKOVA Isabela
BUDENKO Aleksandra 6 40 23 8 MALICKOVA Eliska
TARANENKO Anna 5 45 26 3 MACKO Michaela
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil Team

07.11.2015
Moedling

ROMANIA 2 - JAPAN 3

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

VACARASU Raluca 5 5 3 3 TEMIZU Rina
SIRBU Teodora 5 10 4 1 HABASHITA Kanna
GHEORGAE Andreea 3 13 14 10 SAKAI Mako
VACARASU Raluca 2 15 20 6 HABASHITA Kanna
GHEORGAE Andreea 10 25 24 4 TEMIZU Rina
SIRBU Teodora 5 30 24 0 SAKAI Mako
GHEORGAE Andreea 3 33 35 11 HABASHITA Kanna
VACARASU Raluca 7 40 38 3 SAKAI Mako
SIRBU Teodora 1 41 45 7 TEMIZU Rina
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5e place

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

JAPAN 2 - JAPAN 3

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KANO Arisa 5 5 TEMIZU Rina
TOSA Yukino 5 10 10 5 HABASHITA Kanna
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho 5 15 15 5 SAKAI Mako
KANO Arisa 5 20 20 5 HABASHITA Kanna
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho 5 25 25 5 TEMIZU Rina
TOSA Yukino 5 30 30 5 SAKAI Mako
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho 5 35 35 5 HABASHITA Kanna
KANO Arisa 5 40 40 5 SAKAI Mako

TOSA Yukino 5 45 44 4 TEMIZU Rina
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Third place

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

BELARUS 1 - GBR2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ANDREYENKA Hanna 5 5 3 3 CAMPELL Alice
ANDREYENKA Yana 0 5 3 0 GRANVILLE Bronwin
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 10 15 13 10 SHAW Rachel
ANDREYENKA Hanna 0 15 13 0 GRANVILLE Bronwin
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 7 22 20 7 CAMPELL Alice
ANDREYENKA Yana 8 30 25 5 SHAW Rachel
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 3 33 28 3 GRANVILLE Bronwin
ANDREYENKA Hanna 7 40 29 1 SHAW Rachel
ANDREYENKA Yana 5 45 32 3 CAMPELL Alice
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European Cadet Circuit

07.11.2015
Moedling

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 teams)

rank

O© 00O NO O & WDN -

WWWRDNMNNNMNNMNNMNNNRRPRPRRERRRERERRRR
NP OOW®WMNOOUDWNREPRPOOOOWNDDDWNIERERO

name

ITA

JAPAN 1
BELARUS 1
GBR2
JAPAN 2
JAPAN 3
ROMANIA 2
SVK1

UKR 2

UKR 1

SVK 2

CZE

GBR1
GBR3
LATVIA
USA/NED
ALG/BRD
BELARUS 2
BUL
GREECE 1
GRE/DEN
GREECE 2
POLAND 1
POLAND 2
POLAND 3
ROMANIA 1
RUSSIA
SWEDEN
TUR1

TUR 2

TUR 3

UKR 3
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Women's Foil Team

nat.

ITA

JPN

BLR
GBR
JPN

JPN

ROU
SVK
UKR
UKR
SVK
CZE
GBR
GBR
LAT
USA
ALG
BLR
BUL
GRE
GRE
GRE
POL
POL
POL
ROU
RUS
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Women's Foil Team
07.11.2015
Moedling

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR O 3 2
CIEPLY Tomas POL 0 1 0
JANICEK Ondrej GBR 0 3 2
KOPPENWALLNER Barbara AUT O 5 0
KURYSHKA Andrei BLR 0 2 0
MANOLACHE Cristina AUT O 5 0
NIKANCHYK Uladzimir BLR 0 2 0
RAPINETS UKR O 2 0
SHEVCHENKO UKR O 4 0
SZABADOS Gabor RUS 0 2 0
WALACH Thomas AUT O 3 0
WIETRZYKOWSKI mikolaj POL 0 1 0
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